
             Dear Lord, as we begin this new school year, we gather once again as your community of believers. 

  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 
 
 

      1 
 

2 

3 
 

4 
Labour Day 
Holiday 

5 
First day of new 

school year. 

 

6    
 
 
 
 
 

7     
 

 

8 
 
 
 
 

9 

10 
Our Lady Of Mercy 

Annual Fall 
Church Supper 

 
11:30 to 6:00 p.m. 
(in the gymnasium) 

11 
 

Pizza order forms  
go home 

 
 

12 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 

17 18 
 

Pizza orders & 
money due. 

Sorry – no orders 
accepted after 

TODAY. 
 

19 
School Family BBQ 
& Meet the Teacher  
(beginning at 5:00 
p.m.)   

 
School Council 
Nominations Due 

20 
 

21 
 

Pizza Day 

22 
School Mass 

 
9:00 am  

 
 

School Council 
Volunteer Forms Due 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 
Student Information 
Forms due to office 

26 
 

 

27 
 

Cross Country 
J.D. Hodgson E.S. 

28  

 

29 
P.A. Day 

30 

2017 

September 


